

**In the Court of The Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Raghunathpur, Purulia**

Present – Sri. Gautam Kumar Nag,
Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate,
2nd Court, Raghunathpur,
Purulia.

Case no:- GR 740/20

CIS no: 109/2022

JO Code: WB01033

Order dt:- 28/12/23

No E.R of W.A is received from the P.S. in respect of the accused Parvej Alam.

Issue fresh w/a against the accused.

Case is adjourned.

To 12/3/24 for e/r of w/a.

S/d

Sri. Gautam Kumar Nag,
Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate,
2nd Court, Raghunathpur,
Purulia.